
2020-2021 
Mankato Community Education & Recreation  

Winter Volleyball Game Schedule 
Women's Division 2 

 
FACILITY CODE = ​ ​LU​-Lincoln Upper  ​LL​-Lincoln Lower   ​RP​-Rosa Parks Elementary 
 

 
League Playoffs begin the week immediately following the last regular scheduled or make-up game. All teams make the playoffs. 

Teams Managers Cell 

1. NaKato Nicole Helget 507-380-6136 

2. Blue Bricks Julia Corbett 507-420-5252 

3. Spinners Michelle Berger 507-381-5246 

4. Design & Wine Tracy Ulman 507-380-6931 

5. Big Dog’s Blue Terri Fischer 507-351-0668 

6. Schauer Construction Jen Johnson 507-340-2842 

7. St. James Vet Dana Hirsch 301-580-4148 

8. Beta Blockers Shannon Arader 914-707-0108 

Monday, November 2 Monday, January 25 Monday, February 22 

1 VS 2 RP1 6:30 1 VS 6 RP1 6:30 6 VS 8 RP2 7:45 

7 VS 8 RP2 6:30 2 VS 3 RP2 6:30 2 VS 5 LU 7:45 

3 VS 4 LU 6:30 4 VS 7 LU 6:30 4 VS 7 RP1 9:00 

5 VS 6 RP1 9:00 5 VS 8 RP1 9:00 1 VS 3 RP2 9:00 

   

Monday, November 9 Monday, February 1 Monday, March 1 

1 VS 3 RP1 7:45 1 VS 7 RP2 7:45 2 VS 6 RP2 7:45 

2 VS 4 RP 7:45 2 VS 8 LU 7:45 3 VS 7 LU 7:45 

5 VS 8 LU 7:45 3 VS 5 RP1 9:00 1 VS 5 RP1 9:00 

6 VS 7 RP1 9:00 4 VS 6 RP2 9:00 4 VS 8 RP2 9:00 

   

Monday, November 16 Monday, February 8 
 

ATTENTION 

Reminders​- entrance doors will 

remain locked in between games. 

Due to the occupancy limit your 

team can not enter the court until 

the previous team has exited.  

                NO SPECTATORS  

Masks must be worn at all times. 

 

Daily health pre-screening 

checklist  must be completed 

before you arrive as well as on-site 

screening for Covid tracking 

purposes.  

 

1 VS 4 RP1 6:30 1 VS 8 RP2 6:30 

2 VS 5 RP2 6:30 2 VS 6 LU 6:30 

3 VS 6 LU 6:30 3 VS 7 RP1 9:00 

7 VS 8 RP1 9:00 4 VS 5 RP2 9:00 

  

Monday, January 18 Monday, February 15 

1 VS 5 RP1 7:45 4 VS 8 RP2 7:45 

2 VS 7 RP2 7:45 5 VS 7 LU 7:45 

3 VS 8 LU 7:45 3 VS 6 RP1 9:00 

4 VS 6 RP1 9:00 1 VS 2 RP2 9:00 

      


